High Performance Servers
Features
SKY-9240
Introduction
The SKY-9240 is a 2U 4-node rackmount server designed for hyper-converged infrastructure and high performance compute in markets demanding enhanced solutions for applications
such as hyper-converged secondary storage, object recognition and deep-learning, virtual desktop infrastructure and compute intensive cloud.
The system delivers the highest performance and efficiency in a 2U 4-node design, creating the flexibility to deploy independent workloads with all the economies of a shared chassis
infrastructure, including cooling and power. This significantly lowers the total cost of ownership (TCO) to less than the cost of four regular 1U or 2U servers.

High Performance Servers
SKY-9240
Ordering Information
System
Part Number CPU Node PSU Fan 3.5" interface Other Peripherals (CPU,
memory, storage, TPM)
SKY-9240CRA00MCFC 4 x MIC-8312CFC 2 x 2000W Titanium 4 x 8076 hot-swappable redundant fan SAS/SATA N/A
SKY-9240CRA00MCPC 4 x MIC-8312CPC 2 x 2000W Titanium 4 x 8076 hot-swappable redundant fan SAS/SATA N/A
CPU Node
Part Number Sku OCP PCIe TPM CPU Memory M.2 device 2.5" device
MIC-8312CFC 1 x 2.5" storage slot,
1 x PCIe slot OCP-2010F PCIE-1130PS-CHA1E N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
MIC-8312CPC 1 x 2.5" storage slot,
1 x PCIe slot OCP-2010P PCIE-1130PS-CHA1E N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Related Products
PCIe Card
Part Number Item Description
PCIE-1130PS-MLA1E 4 x RJ-45 GbE Advantech 4-ports 1G copper
with Intel® I350 controller
PCIE-1130PS-CHA1E 2 x RJ-45 GbE Advantech 2-ports 1G copper
with Intel® I350 controller
PCIE-1220PS-CHA1E 2 x SFP+ Advantech 2-ports 10G fiber NIC
with Intel® X710 controller
PCIE-1221PS-CHA1E 2 x Copper 10GBase-T Advantech 2-ports 10G Base-T
with Intel® X550 controller
PCIE-2320NP-00A1E 2 x 40G QSFP+ Advantech 2-ports 40G fiber NIC
with Intel® XL710 controller
OCP Mezzanine Card
Part Number Item Description
OCP-2010F 2 x SFP+ Advantech 2-ports 10G SFI